
                              Badger North Conference Championship Meet
                     Beaver Dam Country Club - Hosted by Beaver Dam High School
                                        Beaver Dam, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6170 Cade Ferron              12 Beaver Dam                   16:42.3  5:23 
      2    2 6211 Jacob Burgener           12 DeForest                     16:52.8  5:26 
      3    3 6217 Alex Grabowski           12 DeForest                     16:59.3  5:29 
      4    4 6167 Gavin Czarnecki          10 Beaver Dam                   17:02.3  5:30 
      5    5 6317 Tyler Jones              12 Portage                      17:08.2  5:31 
      6    6 6402 Noah Wankerl             11 Sauk Prairie                 17:28.5  5:38 
      7    7 6392 Hudson Haas              11 Sauk Prairie                 17:29.2  5:38 
      8    8 6283 Noah Ollendick           11 Mount Horeb                  17:33.5  5:40 
      9    9 6231 John Roth                11 DeForest                     17:37.6  5:41 
     10   10 6388 Camden Desroches         11 Sauk Prairie                 17:44.3  5:43 
     11   11 6138 Ethan Agren              12 Baraboo                      17:48.2  5:44 
     12   12 6142 Garrett Exo              11 Baraboo                      17:54.3  5:46 
     13   13 6276 Kj Kalscheur             12 Mount Horeb                  18:02.7  5:49 
     14   14 6291 Stuart Woller            12 Mount Horeb                  18:11.6  5:52 
     15   15 6401 Casey Vande Hey          11 Sauk Prairie                 18:14.5  5:53 
     16   16 6456 Coleson Lincoln          10 Waunakee                     18:14.6  5:53 
     17   17 6384 Sam Beattie              10 Sauk Prairie                 18:15.9  5:53 
     18   18 6207 Eli Bauer                 9 DeForest                     18:17.5  5:54 
     19   19 6290 Raymond Woller            9 Mount Horeb                  18:25.6  5:56 
     20   20 6473 Triston Vogt             12 Waunakee                     18:30.4  5:58 
     21   21 6322 Max Monfort              12 Portage                      18:30.6  5:58 
     22   22 6463 Logan Rynes              11 Waunakee                     18:31.8  5:58 
     23   23 6386 Tristan Blechinger       12 Sauk Prairie                 18:32.5  5:59 
     24   24 6393 Tucker Holloway          12 Sauk Prairie                 18:34.9  5:59 
     25   25 6471 Evan Voge                11 Waunakee                     18:36.9  6:00 
     26      6404 Dalton Zirbel             9 Sauk Prairie                 18:37.5  6:00 
     27   26 6224 Jared Larson             12 DeForest                     18:43.4  6:02 
     28   27 6169 Dakota Eggers            10 Beaver Dam                   18:48.7  6:04 
     29   28 6148 Alec Schmelzer           11 Baraboo                      18:48.9  6:04 
     30   29 6460 Trenton Niles            11 Waunakee                     18:49.0  6:04 
     31   30 6454 Alexander Korth          10 Waunakee                     18:49.1  6:04 
     32   31 6242 Ferris Wolf              10 DeForest                     18:49.4  6:04 
     33   32 6289 Hunter Warner            10 Mount Horeb                  18:50.3  6:04 
     34   33 6151 Max Statz                10 Baraboo                      19:00.0  6:07 
     35   34 6282 Zach Nelson              11 Mount Horeb                  19:06.6  6:10 
     36   35 6218 Jackson Grabowski         9 DeForest                     19:07.4  6:10 
     37   36 6311 Eli Considine            12 Portage                      19:08.1  6:10 
     38   37 6140 Cortney Dunnett          10 Baraboo                      19:13.0  6:12 
     39   38 6331 Levi Wood                10 Portage                      19:15.2  6:12 
     40   39 6150 Carter Stapleton         10 Baraboo                      19:15.4  6:12 
     41   40 6182 Aaron Uhrich             10 Beaver Dam                   19:16.1  6:13 
     42   41 6175 Peter Kremsreiter        10 Beaver Dam                   19:18.6  6:13 
     43   42 6318 Ben Jordan               11 Portage                      19:20.5  6:14 
     44   43 6442 Kyle Davis               10 Waunakee                     19:21.8  6:14 
     45   44 6348 Noah Brunner             11 Reedsburg                    19:22.4  6:15 
     46   45 6176 Marshall Kuhl             9 Beaver Dam                   19:23.8  6:15 
     47   46 6326 Jeremy Saloun             9 Portage                      19:24.0  6:15 
     48   47 6173 Jack Heier               10 Beaver Dam                   19:28.7  6:17 
     49      6449 Cole Hinton              12 Waunakee                     19:29.8  6:17 
     50      6229 Nathan Neeley            11 DeForest                     19:37.7  6:20 
     51   48 6355 Max Harsch               12 Reedsburg                    19:39.8  6:20 
     52   49 6323 Nathan Poches            12 Portage                      19:45.2  6:22 
     53   50 6141 Evan Exo                  9 Baraboo                      19:54.2  6:25 
     54      6146 Malachi Krayer           11 Baraboo                      19:58.9  6:26 
     55   51 6284 Garrett Richards          9 Mount Horeb                  20:06.3  6:29 
     56      6168 Luke Eberle               9 Beaver Dam                   20:06.6  6:29 
     57   52 6357 Nick Horzewski           11 Reedsburg                    20:09.1  6:30 
     58      6310 Trent Briggs             12 Portage                      20:14.5  6:31 
     59   53 6349 Keith Curtin             10 Reedsburg                    20:16.8  6:32 
     60   54 6361 Caden Schneider           9 Reedsburg                    20:25.5  6:35 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    55  Sauk Prairie                          (17:50.5  89:12.4 0:47.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Noah Wankerl              11 17:28.5
  2      7  Hudson Haas               11 17:29.2
  3     10  Camden Desroches          11 17:44.3
  4     15  Casey Vande Hey           11 18:14.5
  5     17  Sam Beattie               10 18:15.9
  6   ( 23) Tristan Blechinger        12 18:32.5
  7   ( 24) Tucker Holloway           12 18:34.9
  8   ( 26) Dalton Zirbel              9 18:37.5
  
  2.    59  DeForest                              (17:42.2  88:30.6 1:50.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacob Burgener            12 16:52.8
  2      3  Alex Grabowski            12 16:59.3
  3      9  John Roth                 11 17:37.6
  4     18  Eli Bauer                  9 18:17.5
  5     27  Jared Larson              12 18:43.4
  6   ( 32) Ferris Wolf               10 18:49.4
  7   ( 36) Jackson Grabowski          9 19:07.4
  8   ( 50) Nathan Neeley             11 19:37.7
  
  3.    87  Mount Horeb                           (18:12.8  91:03.7 1:16.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Noah Ollendick            11 17:33.5
  2     13  Kj Kalscheur              12 18:02.7
  3     14  Stuart Woller             12 18:11.6
  4     19  Raymond Woller             9 18:25.6
  5     33  Hunter Warner             10 18:50.3
  6   ( 35) Zach Nelson               11 19:06.6
  7   ( 55) Garrett Richards           9 20:06.3
  
  4.   113  Waunakee                              (18:32.6  92:42.7 0:34.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Coleson Lincoln           10 18:14.6
  2     20  Triston Vogt              12 18:30.4
  3     22  Logan Rynes               11 18:31.8
  4     25  Evan Voge                 11 18:36.9
  5     30  Trenton Niles             11 18:49.0
  6   ( 31) Alexander Korth           10 18:49.1
  7   ( 44) Kyle Davis                10 19:21.8
  8   ( 49) Cole Hinton               12 19:29.8
  
  5.   116  Beaver Dam                            (18:13.6  91:08.0 2:36.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Cade Ferron               12 16:42.3
  2      4  Gavin Czarnecki           10 17:02.3
  3     28  Dakota Eggers             10 18:48.7
  4     41  Aaron Uhrich              10 19:16.1
  5     42  Peter Kremsreiter         10 19:18.6
  6   ( 46) Marshall Kuhl              9 19:23.8
  7   ( 48) Jack Heier                10 19:28.7
  8   ( 56) Luke Eberle                9 20:06.6
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  6.   124  Baraboo                               (18:32.9  92:44.4 1:24.8)
====================================================
  1     11  Ethan Agren               12 17:48.2
  2     12  Garrett Exo               11 17:54.3
  3     29  Alec Schmelzer            11 18:48.9
  4     34  Max Statz                 10 19:00.0
  5     38  Cortney Dunnett           10 19:13.0
  6   ( 40) Carter Stapleton          10 19:15.4
  7   ( 53) Evan Exo                   9 19:54.2
  8   ( 54) Malachi Krayer            11 19:58.9
  
  7.   145  Portage                               (18:40.6  93:22.6 2:12.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Tyler Jones               12 17:08.2
  2     21  Max Monfort               12 18:30.6
  3     37  Eli Considine             12 19:08.1
  4     39  Levi Wood                 10 19:15.2
  5     43  Ben Jordan                11 19:20.5
  6   ( 47) Jeremy Saloun              9 19:24.0
  7   ( 52) Nathan Poches             12 19:45.2
  8   ( 58) Trent Briggs              12 20:14.5
  
  8.   272  Reedsburg                             (19:58.8  99:53.6 1:03.1)
====================================================
  1     45  Noah Brunner              11 19:22.4
  2     51  Max Harsch                12 19:39.8
  3     57  Nick Horzewski            11 20:09.1
  4     59  Keith Curtin              10 20:16.8
  5     60  Caden Schneider            9 20:25.5
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6172 Tyronn Gremminger        12 Beaver Dam                   18:20.5  5:55 
      2    2 6403 Ritchie Wolff             9 Sauk Prairie                 19:12.7  6:12 
      3    3 6439 Paul Busse               10 Waunakee                     19:22.9  6:15 
      4    4 6436 Ryan Badger              12 Waunakee                     19:35.1  6:19 
      5    5 6464 Zachary Samson           10 Waunakee                     19:37.9  6:20 
      6    6 6450 Reid Hinton              11 Waunakee                     19:39.7  6:20 
      7    7 6279 Evan Kroll               11 Mount Horeb                  19:42.7  6:21 
      8    8 6390 Phillip Geiselman        10 Sauk Prairie                 19:46.1  6:22 
      9    9 6286 Adam Shumate             11 Mount Horeb                  19:53.6  6:25 
     10   10 6208 Gent Beluli              11 DeForest                     19:56.7  6:26 
     11   11 6222 Dylan King                9 DeForest                     19:59.5  6:27 
     12   12 6262 Blake Arndt              10 Mount Horeb                  20:00.0  6:27 
     13   13 6212 Gift Chujor              12 DeForest                     20:00.6  6:27 
     14   14 6238 Shane Vandommlen         11 DeForest                     20:01.2  6:27 
     15   15 6396 Owen Kolnik              11 Sauk Prairie                 20:06.2  6:29 
     16   16 6228 Patrick Mowbray          12 DeForest                     20:08.1  6:29 
     17   17 6152 Jesus Torres             10 Baraboo                      20:11.1  6:30 
     18   18 6171 Isaiah Gremminger        10 Beaver Dam                   20:12.2  6:31 
     19   19 6466 William Segersten         9 Waunakee                     20:15.4  6:32 
     20   20 6400 Cameron Tucker           10 Sauk Prairie                 20:28.3  6:36 
     21   21 6270 Jade Esser               11 Mount Horeb                  20:31.7  6:37 
     22   22 6234 Cooper Steele            11 DeForest                     20:32.1  6:37 
     23   23 6312 Jacob Goldthorpe          9 Portage                      20:33.5  6:38 
     24   24 6285 Michael Rumler           12 Mount Horeb                  20:34.6  6:38 
     25   25 6399 Luke Taylor               9 Sauk Prairie                 20:35.9  6:38 
     26   26 6280 Lucas McGuire            10 Mount Horeb                  20:36.8  6:39 
     27   27 6180 Lucas Smith              12 Beaver Dam                   20:39.7  6:40 
     28   28 6475 Benjamin Willem           9 Waunakee                     20:41.5  6:40 
     29   29 6183 Eli Wilke                11 Beaver Dam                   20:41.8  6:40 
     30   30 6352 Alexander Gall           12 Reedsburg                    20:42.2  6:40 
     31   31 6469 Hudson Tomblin           11 Waunakee                     20:42.9  6:41 
     32   32 6235 Chris Turba               9 DeForest                     20:43.9  6:41 
     33   33 6308 Bennett Bass             10 Portage                      20:44.6  6:41 
     34   34 6395 Hunter Kent              11 Sauk Prairie                 20:45.8  6:41 
     35   35 6394 Sam Juckett              11 Sauk Prairie                 20:48.8  6:42 
     36   36 6272 Ethan Frank              10 Mount Horeb                  20:53.6  6:44 
     37      6389 Carson Enge               9 Sauk Prairie                 20:53.7  6:44 
     38      6288 Anthony Thompson         12 Mount Horeb                  20:56.2  6:45 
     39      6451 Cade Hottman             11 Waunakee                     21:00.8  6:46 
     40      6223 Will Koenen              11 DeForest                     21:01.9  6:47 
     41      6470 William Valinotti         9 Waunakee                     21:05.1  6:48 
     42      6271 Bailey Fischer           12 Mount Horeb                  21:08.2  6:49 
     43      6472 Samuel Voge               9 Waunakee                     21:09.9  6:49 
     44      6268 Neil Droster             10 Mount Horeb                  21:13.3  6:50 
     45      6446 Isaac Fliearman          10 Waunakee                     21:14.8  6:51 
     46      6265 Josh Boland              11 Mount Horeb                  21:21.3  6:53 
     47   37 6174 Zach Johnson             10 Beaver Dam                   21:22.1  6:53 
     48      6468 Matt Stimson             11 Waunakee                     21:23.3  6:54 
     49   38 6313 Greg Hammer               9 Portage                      21:25.3  6:54 
     50      6236 Alton Uebersetzig        10 DeForest                     21:26.0  6:54 
     51   39 6364 Hayden Thomas            10 Reedsburg                    21:27.3  6:55 
     52   40 6314 Josh Harms               11 Portage                      21:29.2  6:55 
     53   41 6145 Ethan Grunewald           9 Baraboo                      21:32.0  6:56 
     54   42 6362 Ryan Schneider           11 Reedsburg                    21:36.5  6:58 
     55   43 6177 Nicholas Kuntz           11 Beaver Dam                   21:42.4  7:00 
     56   44 6351 Caden Fry                11 Reedsburg                    21:45.1  7:01 
     57      6241 Austin Wink              10 DeForest                     21:50.2  7:02 
     58      6264 Alex Betzle              10 Mount Horeb                  21:53.8  7:03 
     59      6281 Lucas Munoz              10 Mount Horeb                  21:54.0  7:03 
     60   45 6354 Zach Hale                11 Reedsburg                    21:56.0  7:04 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      6391 Ryan Godwin               9 Sauk Prairie                 21:56.8  7:04 
     62   46 6321 Travis Miller            12 Portage                      21:57.5  7:05 
     63      6278 Porter Kreul              9 Mount Horeb                  21:58.4  7:05 
     64      6445 Nolan Feasel              9 Waunakee                     22:00.4  7:05 
     65   47 6144 John Goeckermann         11 Baraboo                      22:01.9  7:06 
     66      6437 Logan Beem                9 Waunakee                     22:06.2  7:07 
     67      6215 Korbin Eisler            10 DeForest                     22:10.3  7:09 
     68   48 6149 Ben Smidl                 9 Baraboo                      22:15.0  7:10 
     69      6443 Logan Dresen             11 Waunakee                     22:15.1  7:10 
     70   49 6139 Chandler Dance           11 Baraboo                      22:16.0  7:11 
     71      6237 Matthew Vander Meer       9 DeForest                     22:17.1  7:11 
     72      6232 Joe Scalissi             12 DeForest                     22:23.6  7:13 
     73      6209 Jack Bogan               12 DeForest                     22:30.6  7:15 
     74      6230 Brennan O'Brion          11 DeForest                     22:32.8  7:16 
     75   50 6319 James Liegel             12 Portage                      22:36.8  7:17 
     76   51 6179 Patrick Schuster         11 Beaver Dam                   22:39.1  7:18 
     77   52 6147 T.J. Nickel              12 Baraboo                      22:40.2  7:18 
     78      6274 Brennan Haag             10 Mount Horeb                  22:43.1  7:19 
     79      6438 Vincent Benso            10 Waunakee                     22:45.7  7:20 
     80      6263 Erik Berg                10 Mount Horeb                  22:53.2  7:22 
     81      6448 Devin Hering              9 Waunakee                     22:53.4  7:23 
     82      6453 Jack Kashuk               9 Waunakee                     22:56.4  7:24 
     83   53 6328 Vinny Tamboli             9 Portage                      22:56.8  7:24 
     84      6458 Ethan Macksam            10 Waunakee                     22:59.2  7:24 
     85      6398 Kaleb O'Donnell           9 Sauk Prairie                 23:04.2  7:26 
     86      6385 August Begalske          11 Sauk Prairie                 23:07.0  7:27 
     87      6210 Riley Briggs             11 DeForest                     23:07.2  7:27 
     88      6233 Luke Sievers              9 DeForest                     23:07.8  7:27 
     89      6220 Caden Herrick             9 DeForest                     23:08.5  7:27 
     90      6462 Sam Richardson           11 Waunakee                     23:09.2  7:28 
     91      6267 Bennett Davis            10 Mount Horeb                  23:09.2  7:28 
     92      6309 Chase Beckett             9 Portage                      23:12.4  7:29 
     93      6455 Grant Lawton             12 Waunakee                     23:15.0  7:29 
     94      6452 August Johnson            9 Waunakee                     23:19.5  7:31 
     95      6213 Jacy Conoway              9 DeForest                     23:22.0  7:32 
     96      6266 Dylan Brandemuehl        11 Mount Horeb                  23:28.3  7:34 
     97      6269 Alex Elinchev            10 Mount Horeb                  23:32.7  7:35 
     98      6397 Julian McCann             9 Sauk Prairie                 23:38.8  7:37 
     99      6221 Ryan Killian             12 DeForest                     23:42.7  7:38 
    100      6320 Grayson Ludwig           10 Portage                      23:45.1  7:39 
    101      6474 Elliot Wilcox            11 Waunakee                     23:46.0  7:39 
    102      6325 Sean Roberts             12 Portage                      23:46.6  7:40 
    103   54 6360 Joan Royo                12 Reedsburg                    23:53.7  7:42 
    104      6327 Brooks Schrank           11 Portage                      23:55.0  7:42 
    105      6239 Jon White                 9 DeForest                     23:55.7  7:43 
    106      6465 Charles Schmidt           9 Waunakee                     23:56.5  7:43 
    107      6444 James Eckles             10 Waunakee                     23:57.1  7:43 
    108   55 6358 Jordan Jensen            12 Reedsburg                    24:07.2  7:46 
    109      6226 Pharis Martin            11 DeForest                     24:09.7  7:47 
    110      6365 Charlie Walker           10 Reedsburg                    24:13.6  7:48 
    111      6359 Sae-Li Kittaphat         12 Reedsburg                    24:14.4  7:49 
    112      6330 Walker Voigt             12 Portage                      24:16.7  7:49 
    113      6366 Jacob Weber               9 Reedsburg                    24:19.2  7:50 
    114      6206 Jack Barske              10 DeForest                     24:20.7  7:51 
    115      6227 Reid Morauske            10 DeForest                     24:46.6  7:59 
    116      6350 John Ellefson            11 Reedsburg                    25:25.2  8:11 
    117      6440 Erek Butcher              9 Waunakee                     25:38.6  8:16 
    118   56 6143 Zach Gaffney             10 Baraboo                      25:47.9  8:19 
    119      6277 Adam Kempf                9 Mount Horeb                  26:10.7  8:26 
    120      6275 Jacob Jijon               9 Mount Horeb                  26:11.7  8:26 
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    121      6461 Ryan Peters              11 Waunakee                     27:39.7  8:55 
    122      6347 Orion Berna               9 Reedsburg                    30:52.2  9:57 
    123      6447 Owen Helmer               9 Waunakee                     32:35.2 10:30 
    124      6273 Hayden Grunewald          9 Mount Horeb                  34:36.8 11:09 
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  1.    37  Waunakee                              (19:42.2  98:31.0 0:52.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Paul Busse                10 19:22.9
  2      4  Ryan Badger               12 19:35.1
  3      5  Zachary Samson            10 19:37.9
  4      6  Reid Hinton               11 19:39.7
  5     19  William Segersten          9 20:15.4
  6   ( 28) Benjamin Willem            9 20:41.5
  7   ( 31) Hudson Tomblin            11 20:42.9
  
  2.    64  DeForest                              (20:01.3  100:06.1 0:11.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Gent Beluli               11 19:56.7
  2     11  Dylan King                 9 19:59.5
  3     13  Gift Chujor               12 20:00.6
  4     14  Shane Vandommlen          11 20:01.2
  5     16  Patrick Mowbray           12 20:08.1
  6   ( 22) Cooper Steele             11 20:32.1
  7   ( 32) Chris Turba                9 20:43.9
  
  3.    70  Sauk Prairie                          (20:01.9  100:09.2 1:23.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Ritchie Wolff              9 19:12.7
  2      8  Phillip Geiselman         10 19:46.1
  3     15  Owen Kolnik               11 20:06.2
  4     20  Cameron Tucker            10 20:28.3
  5     25  Luke Taylor                9 20:35.9
  6   ( 34) Hunter Kent               11 20:45.8
  7   ( 35) Sam Juckett               11 20:48.8
  
  4.    73  Mount Horeb                           (20:08.6  100:42.6 0:51.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Evan Kroll                11 19:42.7
  2      9  Adam Shumate              11 19:53.6
  3     12  Blake Arndt               10 20:00.0
  4     21  Jade Esser                11 20:31.7
  5     24  Michael Rumler            12 20:34.6
  6   ( 26) Lucas McGuire             10 20:36.8
  7   ( 36) Ethan Frank               10 20:53.6
  
  5.   112  Beaver Dam                            (20:15.3  101:16.3 3:01.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyronn Gremminger         12 18:20.5
  2     18  Isaiah Gremminger         10 20:12.2
  3     27  Lucas Smith               12 20:39.7
  4     29  Eli Wilke                 11 20:41.8
  5     37  Zach Johnson              10 21:22.1
  6   ( 43) Nicholas Kuntz            11 21:42.4
  7   ( 51) Patrick Schuster          11 22:39.1
  
  6.   180  Portage                               (21:14.1  106:10.1 1:24.0)
====================================================
  1     23  Jacob Goldthorpe           9 20:33.5
  2     33  Bennett Bass              10 20:44.6
  3     38  Greg Hammer                9 21:25.3
  4     40  Josh Harms                11 21:29.2
  5     46  Travis Miller             12 21:57.5
  6   ( 50) James Liegel              12 22:36.8
  7   ( 53) Vinny Tamboli              9 22:56.8
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  7.   200  Reedsburg                             (21:29.5  107:27.1 1:13.8)
====================================================
  1     30  Alexander Gall            12 20:42.2
  2     39  Hayden Thomas             10 21:27.3
  3     42  Ryan Schneider            11 21:36.5
  4     44  Caden Fry                 11 21:45.1
  5     45  Zach Hale                 11 21:56.0
  6   ( 54) Joan Royo                 12 23:53.7
  7   ( 55) Jordan Jensen             12 24:07.2
  
  8.   202  Baraboo                               (21:39.2  108:16.0 2:04.9)
====================================================
  1     17  Jesus Torres              10 20:11.1
  2     41  Ethan Grunewald            9 21:32.0
  3     47  John Goeckermann          11 22:01.9
  4     48  Ben Smidl                  9 22:15.0
  5     49  Chandler Dance            11 22:16.0
  6   ( 52) T.J. Nickel               12 22:40.2
  7   ( 56) Zach Gaffney              10 25:47.9


